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Dimensions (mm)
Elements

Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code

White
Ex VAT

White
Inc VAT

RAL Colour
Ex VAT

RAL Colour
Inc VAT

White 
+Valves
Ex VAT

White 
+Valves
Inc VAT

RAL Colour 
+Valves
Ex VAT

RAL Colour 
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s 

  Horizontal - Single

420

1020 7 481 1641 TALL421007SH £299.00 £358.80 £454.00 £544.80 £370.00 £444.00 £525.00 £630.00

1220 7 575 1962 TALL421207SH £308.00 £369.60 £467.00 £560.40 £379.00 £454.80 £538.00 £645.60

1520 7 717 2446 TALL421507SH £344.00 £412.80 £511.00 £613.20 £415.00 £498.00 £582.00 £698.40

480

1020 8 549 1873 TALL481008SH £331.00 £397.20 £506.00 £607.20 £402.00 £482.40 £577.00 £692.40

1220 8 657 2242 TALL481208SH £334.00 £400.80 £535.00 £642.00 £405.00 £486.00 £606.00 £727.20

1520 8 818 2791 TALL481508SH £394.00 £472.80 £581.00 £697.20 £465.00 £558.00 £652.00 £782.40

600

1020 10 686 2341 TALL601010SH £384.00 £460.80 £606.00 £727.20 £455.00 £546.00 £677.00 £812.40

1220 10 821 2801 TALL601210SH £413.00 £495.60 £666.00 £799.20 £484.00 £580.80 £737.00 £884.40

1520 10 1022 3487 TALL601510SH £493.00 £591.60 £727.00 £872.40 £564.00 £676.80 £798.00 £957.60

  Horizontal - Double

420

1020 14 748 2552 TALL421014DH £456.00 £547.20 £632.00 £758.40 £527.00 £632.40 £703.00 £843.60

1220 14 895 3054 TALL421214DH £496.00 £595.20 £677.00 £812.40 £567.00 £680.40 £748.00 £897.60

1520 14 1115 3804 TALL421514DH £570.00 £684.00 £737.00 £884.40 £641.00 £769.20 £808.00 £969.60

480

1020 16 855 2917 TALL481016DH £523.00 £627.60 £707.00 £848.40 £594.00 £712.80 £778.00 £933.60

1220 16 1023 3490 TALL481216DH £534.00 £640.80 £776.00 £931.20 £605.00 £726.00 £847.00 £1,016.40

1520 16 1274 4347 TALL481516DH £649.00 £778.80 £842.00 £1,010.40 £720.00 £864.00 £913.00 £1,095.60

600

1020 20 1069 3647 TALL601020DH £609.00 £730.80 £867.00 £1,040.40 £680.00 £816.00 £938.00 £1,125.60

1220 20 1279 4364 TALL601220DH £644.00 £772.80 £941.00 £1,129.20 £715.00 £858.00 £1,012.00 £1,214.40

1520 20 1593 5435 TALL601520DH £775.00 £930.00 £1,015.00 £1,218.00 £846.00 £1,015.20 £1,086.00 £1,303.20

TALLIS Horizontal
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9016 (orders placed by 11am), 

orders after this time will be delivered within 2 working days.

•	 Italian design & manufacture, steel horizontal radiator

•	 50mm x 25mm oval tubes in single & double; 3 heights & 3 widths

•	 23 RAL colours, 10 special finishes, up to 5 working days (pg.12-13)

Sizes and Prices

Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings

◊◊

Single Horizontal
Pipe centres left to right 	= Width less 50mm
Pipe centres from wall 	 = 55mm
Depth from wall	 = 95mm

Double Horizontal
Pipe centres left to right 	= Width less 50mm
Pipe centres from wall 	 = 80mm-90mm
Depth from wall	 = 120mm-130mm

95

55

120-130

80-90

*+Valves Prices include a choice of either Chrome or White, straight KINGSTON TRVs, (if you require angled valves please specify).

Single Double

Please add 10% to the RAL colour price to work out your special finish price.

Please note: Due to printing processes & manufacturing tolerances the colour of finished radiators may vary from the colours represented in this brochure. 

23 RAL Colours & 10 special finishes available (see pages 12-13 for full RAL and Special Finish options). TALLIS Double Horizontal in White RAL 9016, 600mm x 1020mm shown 
with White KINGSTON TRVs & matching pipe covers & shrouds.

◊◊

Please specify at time of order

+Valves Prices include 
straight Chrome or White 

KINGSTON TRVs
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Dimensions (mm)
Elements

Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code

White
Ex VAT

White
Inc VAT

RAL Colour
Ex VAT

RAL Colour
Inc VAT

White 
+Valves
Ex VAT

White 
+Valves
Inc VAT

RAL Colour 
+Valves
Ex VAT

RAL Colour 
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s 

  Vertical - Single

1820

300 5 627 2139 TALL183005SV £308.00 £369.60 £442.00 £530.40 £379.00 £454.80 £513.00 £615.60

420 7 878 2996 TALL184207SV £328.00 £393.60 £548.00 £657.60 £399.00 £478.80 £619.00 £742.80

480 8 1004 3426 TALL184808SV £371.00 £445.20 £629.00 £754.80 £442.00 £530.40 £700.00 £840.00

600 10 1255 4282 TALL186010SV £459.00 £550.80 £790.00 £948.00 £530.00 £636.00 £861.00 £1,033.20

  Vertical - Double

1820

300 10 950 3241 TALL183010DV £438.00 £525.60 £633.00 £759.60 £509.00 £610.80 £704.00 £844.80

420 14 1331 4541 TALL184214DV £546.00 £655.20 £797.00 £956.40 £617.00 £740.40 £868.00 £1,041.60

480 16 1521 5190 TALL184816DV £613.00 £735.60 £911.00 £1,093.20 £684.00 £820.80 £982.00 £1,178.40

600 20 1901 6486 TALL186020DV £725.00 £870.00 £1,090.00 £1,308.00 £796.00 £955.20 £1,161.00 £1,393.20

TALLIS Vertical
•	 Next Day Delivery for stock White RAL 9016 (orders placed by 11am), 

orders after this time will be delivered within 2 working days.

•	 Italian design & manufacture, steel horizontal radiator

•	 50mm x 25mm oval tubes in single & double; 3 heights & 3 widths

•	 23 RAL colours, 10 special finishes, up to 5 working days (pg.12-13))

Sizes and Prices

Pipe Centres and Technical Drawings

95

55

Single Vertical
Pipe centres left to right 	= Width plus valves
Pipe centres from wall 	 = 55mm
Depth from wall	 = 95mm

Double Vertical
Pipe centres left to right 	= Width plus valves
Pipe centres from wall 	 = 80mm-90mm
Depth from wall	 = 120mm-130mm

*+Valves Prices include a choice of either Chrome or White, angled KINGSTON TRVs, (if you require straight valves please specify).

Single 120-130

80-90

◊◊

Please add 10% to the RAL colour price to work out your special finish price.

Double

Please note: Due to printing processes & manufacturing tolerances the colour of finished radiators may vary from the colours represented in this brochure. 

23 RAL Colours & 10 special finishes available (see pages 12-13 for full RAL and Special Finish options).

Carbon Gun Metal Grey Mottled Copper Mottled Silver Textured Matt BlackTextured Anthracite Matt White Matt Black

TALLIS Single Vertical in White RAL 9016 1820mm x 480mm shown with White WELLINGTON TRVs. ◊◊

Please specify at time of order

+Valves Prices include 
Angled Chrome or White 

KINGSTON TRVs

TALLIS Side Rail
 (pg.81)


